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METER| FEET
FOCBO033015N01TM 1.0 | 3.28
FOCB033015N02M 2.0 | 6.56
FOCB033015N05M 5.0 |16.40
FOCBO33015N10OM | 10.0 | 32.81
FOCBO33015N15M | 15.0 | 49.21
NOTES:
1. SC CONNECTOR POLISH TYPE: APC. - -
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2. H-OPTIC HOUSING COMES WITH DUST COVER INSTALLED. OVERALL CABLE LENGIH TOLERANCE: |z 0118122 anINFINTG brang | one | 8008 2as¢
>12 [305] <60 [1524] = +2 [51] / 0 BHFE?SK\EETL% 01/18/22 CATEGORY A
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE 120 (3048 300 1620 = 6 [152) /-0 [RFFROVEDY FIBER OPTIC
WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. ;300 [7620] = +5% / -0 PHOSPODAR 01/18/22
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
)g(i f 32[5]5 FRﬁ?}gNS Cﬁgﬁﬁﬁ%gggﬁwﬁg Fiber Optic Outdoor patch cable, Simplex SMF(G.657.A2), H-Optic
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: oo s oaa iy | anoteesre MAY VARY SC/APC fo H-Optic SC/APC with 5.0mm LSZH jacket
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE | CAGE CODE | ITEM NO. REV.
*ﬂ‘ MAY OCCUR 43321 FOCB033015N A
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